
Indications for Use

Specifications and Models

The device is intended use for the drainage of traumatic pneumothorax, spontaneous pneumothorax and 
pleural effusion caused by various causes.

Disposable Dry Seal
Chest Drainage Systems

Model Specification Connector matched with the patient tube

AFG31-1

AFG31-2

AFG31-3

500mL

500mL

500mL

Straight

Reducer

Tee
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Straight Reducer Tee

Hanging & easy to wear
1.The hook can hang the drainage 
    device next to the bed for use
2.It is convenient to wear when the 
    patient wants to move

StrapHook

Air leak detector window

Vacuum indicator

Negative pressure connector

It is more practical to use pneumatic 
floating ball to observe 
pulmonary gas leakage

Waterless negative pressure status 
indicator is easy to observe

The dry seal valve technique is 
designed for added patient security 
which is perfect for the drainage of fluid 
and gas in the first aid

Collection volume Sampling port

Accessories

The one-way dry seal valve technique 


